
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

100

3

91

360

86

114

Name

AMABILLY DA SILVA CARDOSO

MAYSA PIANEZER

JUDY HARTMAN BISOL

CARINE ASSUNPCAO BARROSO

KATHLIEN SCHULZE MARCELINO

ANDRIA MAISA LINHARES

Laps

10

10

9

9

8

6

Diff

2.645

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

4 Laps

Total Tm

9:33.925

9:36.570

9:53.778

10:20.448

10:41.881

9:51.943

Best Tm

56.325

56.533

1:03.701

1:04.253

1:15.615

1:27.851

Cidade

OTACILIO COSTA

JARAGUA DO SUL

INDAIAL

GASPAR

BLUMENAU

IBIRAMA

Patrocínio

DURAG, ATACADÃO, MOTOS PINTO, JR PNEUS , MR PRO

/ CHARLES MOTOS/ SD VEICULOS/PROTORK/HALLEY GRAFICS

NENE BOUTIQUE - MOTOVAN

RESTAURANTE MOURAO

Sorted on Laps
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Catarinense de Velocross 2013 - 4ª etapa
BATOM

BATERIA

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:40:50

New Track 0,000 Km

28/7/2013 12:05
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